	Bowls - Open Weekend
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Club 
	Date
	Times
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Bickford Smith
	23rd April
	10am - 2 pm
	Francis Blewett 
	francis.blewett@btinternet.com
	01209 716693

	
	24th April
	2pm - 6pm
	
	
	

	
	7th May
	10am - 2pm
	
	
	

	
	25th June
	10am - 2pm
	
	
	

	Bude
	16th April
	2pm - 6pm
	Richard March
	richardmarch@hotmail.com
	01288 356015

	
	28th April
	2pm - 4pm
	
	
	

	
	28th April
	6pm - 8pm
	
	
	

	
	30th April
	2pm - 6pm
	
	
	

	Callington
	23rd April
	10am - 6pm
	Mick Dickson
	mickandjulied@aol.com
	07790 600554

	
	24th April
	10am - 6pm
	
	
	

	Camborne
	16th April
	10am - 3pm
	Norma May 
	norma.may123@btinternet.com
	01872 241478

	Chacewater
	23rd April
	10am - 2pm
	Jenny Prime
	jennyprime@aol.com
	01872 560369

	
	24th April
	10am - 2pm
	
	
	

	Liskeard
	1st May
	2pm - 4pm
	Jenny Marchant
	jenny@jennymarchant.fsnet.co.uk
	01579 346582

	
	7th May
	2pm - 4pm
	
	
	

	
	17th May
	2pm - 4pm 
	
	
	

	
	22nd May
	2pm - 4 pm
	
	
	

	
	31st May
	2pm - 4 pm
	
	
	

	Looe
	23rd April
	10am - 1pm
	John Hickman
	john@jwhickman.wanadoo.co.uk
	01503 263953

	
	8th May
	12noon - 5pm
	
	
	

	Lostwithiel
	23rd April
	10am -12 noon
	Brian Sweet
	bsweet019@btinternet.com 
	01208 872791

	
	24th April
	2pm to 5pm
	
	
	

	Mylor Bridge
	10th April
	10am -12 noon
	Derek Shermon
	shermons6@tiscali.co.uk
	01326 376514

	
	17th April
	10am -12 noon
	
	
	

	
	1st May
	10am - 12 noon
	
	
	

	Porthleven
	23rd April
	2pm - 5 pm
	Bob Burgess
	bobybee@hotmail.com
	01326 564091

	
	24th April
	2pm - 5 pm
	
	
	

	Saltash
	16th April
	10am - 12 noon
	Christine Johnstone
	c.johnstone555@btinternet.com
	01752 219051

	
	30th April
	10am - 3pm
	
	
	

	St. Austell
	23rd April
	10am - 4pm
	Peter Heayns
	peteheayns@gmail.com
	01726 75435

	
	24th April
	10am - 4pm
	
	
	

	St.Columb
	23rd April
	2pm - 6pm
	Diane Garfield
	briandianegarf@btinternet.com
	01637 889305

	St. Stephen in Brannel
	24th April
	1pm - 5pm
	Christine Hore
	christinehore@ststephen79.freeserve.co.uk
	01726 8228897

	
	30th April
	10am - 12 noon
	
	
	

	
	20th May
	6pm - 8pm
	
	
	

	
	27th May
	6pm - 8pm
	
	
	

	
	3rd June
	6pm - 8pm
	
	
	

	Stenalees
	23rd April
	2pm - 4 pm
	Max Richards
	wrichards727@btinternet.com
	01726 73676

	
	24th April
	2pm - 4 pm
	
	
	

	Torpoint
	23rd April
	1.30pm - 5pm
	Chris Willing
	chriswilling@sky.com
	01752 812941

	
	24th April
	2pm - 5pm
	
	
	

	
	29th April
	5.30pm - 7.30pm
	
	
	

	
	20th May
	5.30pm - 7.30pm
	
	
	

	
	17th June
	5.30pm - 7.30pm
	
	
	

	
	22nd July
	5.30pm - 7.30pm
	
	
	

	Truro City
	10th April
	10am - 3 pm
	Colin Garthwaite
	trurobcsec@gmail.com
	01872 274376
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